Athlete
Aaron Carter
Aaron Carter
Aimee Dickson
Aimee Dickson
Aimee Dickson
Alanna Smith
Alanna Smith
Alanna Smith
Amber Stiles
Amber Stiles
Amelie Ross
Amelie Ross
Anna Hall
Anna Hall
Anna Hall
Anna Hall
Anna Hall

Annabel MaClean
Annabel MaClean
Annabel MaClean

Annabel Todd
Annabel Todd
Annabel Todd
Austin Ambrose
Austin Ambrose
Austin Ambrose
Austin Ambrose
Austin Ambrose
Ava Brade

Ava Brade

Ben Daley

Ben Daley

Ben Daley

Ben Daley

Ben Daley

Bethany MaClean
Bethany MaClean
Bethany MaClean

Brandon Carter
Carly Chisholm
Carly Chisholm
Charlie Todd
Charlie Todd
Charlie Todd

Charlotte Absolom
Charlotte Absolom
Charlotte Absolom

Age
ui3
ui3
ui7
Uiz
U1z
uis
uis
uis
ui3
ui3
uis
uis
Uil
ul1l
Uil
ul1l
Uil
uis
uis
uis
ui7
uiz
U1z
Uil
ul1l
Uil
ul1l
Uil
ui3
ui3
U1l
U1l
Uil
U1l
Uil
ui3
ui3
ui3
U1z
uis
uis
ui3
ui3
ui3
Uiz
ui7
Uiz

Sex

Wessex Match 1

EventName
800m
Javelin
300m
80m Hurdles
Shot Put
300m
800m
Javelin
1200m
High Jump
200m
75m Hurdles
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
200m
75m Hurdles
Discus
300m
Discus
Long Jump
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
100m
200m
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
800m
High Jump
Long Jump
Javelin
100m
Long Jump
100m
200m
Shot Put
80m Hurdles
Long Jump
Shot Put

Page 1

Result
3.02.25
10.71
47.61
14.84
8.14
52.84
2.44.82
25.72
4.16.24
1.25
35.20
18.73
2.03.8
13.08
3.18
200
26.60
29.92
13.75
20.12
46.05
18.60
4.02
2.08.3
11.08
3.85
235
25.04
15.06
31.05
2.15.7
12.76
3.15
190
26.59
2.49.84
1.25
3.34
39.55
15.11
4.03
15.98
33.39
4.80
13.95
4.63
9.00

Position
3B
3B
2B
2A
1B

2B
1A
2A
1B

2B
2B
1A
2A
1A
2B

5B

2A
1A
3B
1B

3B
3A
1B
1B
3A
1A

16/06/2021



Athlete
Clare McGonnell
Clare McGonnell
Clare McGonnell
Edward Mackie
Edward Mackie
Edward Mackie
Eliska Simpson
Eliska Simpson
Eliska Simpson
Ella Cronk
Ella Cronk
Ella Cronk
Ella Cronk
Ella Cronk
Elliot Murphy
Eloise Ross
Eloise Ross
Eloise Ross
Emelia Lunn
Emma Davies
Emma Davies
Emma Long
Emma Long
Emma Long
Emma Long
Emma Long
Erin Gosney
Erin Gosney
Erin Gosney
Ethan Kuijten
Ethan Kuijten
Ethan Kuijten
Euan Avery
Euan Avery
Euan Avery

Georgina Johnson
Georgina Thomson
Georgina Thomson

Harry Fenner
Harry Fenner
Harry Fenner
Holly Lockett
Holly Lockett
Holly Lockett
Holly Lockett
Holly Lockett
Ivan Chekmazov

Age
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
ui3
ui3
ui3
Uil
Uil
ull
uli
ull
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
uis
uis
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
Uil
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui7z
U1z
ui7z
uis
u20
u20
ui3
ui3
ui3
U1l
U1l
Uil
uli
ull
uis

Sex

Wessex Match 1

EventName
75m Hurdles
Javelin
Shot Put
100m
200m
80m Hurdles
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
1500m
100m
200m
70m Hurdles
100m
300m
800m
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
100m
200m
Long Jump
800m
Long Jump
Shot Put
100m
200m
High Jump
200m
1500m
1500m
High Jump
Javelin
Long Jump
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
1500m
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Result
13.25
25.04

6.92
13.95
28.39
19.28
16.20
12.54

6.71

2.04.6
12.25

1.62
148
13.33

5.03.93
17.45
38.63
16.02
14.95
48.28

2.25.30

2.33.3
13.08

2.66
159
29.66
15.44
31.80
3.45

2.36.45
3.57
6.58
12.57
25.09

1.73
35.78
6.01.85
6.01.85

1.20
23.80
3.90

2.18.0
12.75

2.31
136
15.38
5.18.26

Position
2A
1B
1B
3B
4A
2A
1A

2A

1B

3A
3B
1B
1A

5A
5A
5A
3A
2B
2A
4A
2B
1A

3A
3A
4A

2A

16/06/2021



Athlete
Jacob Avery
Jacob Avery
Jacob Avery
Jacob Bangs
Jacob Bangs
James Fenner
James Fenner
Joe Hoaen
Joe Hoaen
Joe Hoaen
Jonah Briggs
Jonah Briggs
Jonah Briggs
Kaan Tugcetin
Kaan Tugcetin
Kaan Tugcetin
Kaan Tugcetin
Kaan Tugcetin
Kirsten Fraser
Kirsten Fraser
Kirsten Fraser
Lilia Gale
Lilia Gale
Luca Bangs
Matt Jones
Matt Jones
Matt Jones
Mia Wright
Neve Wright
Neve Wright
Neve Wright
Noah kemp
Noah kemp
Noah kemp
Noah Lauder Clarke
Noah Lauder Clarke
Noah Lauder Clarke
Noah Lauder Clarke
Noah Lauder Clarke
Octavia Thomas
Octavia Thomas
Oliver Bazin
Oliver Bazin
Oliver Bazin
Oliver Ford
Oliver Ford
Oliver Ford

Age
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
uis
Uiz
ui7
Uiz
ul1l
Uil
ul1l
Uil
U1l
uis
uis
uis
ui3
ui3
ui3
ul7
ui7
u17
uis
uis
uis
uis
ul7
ui7z
U1z
Uil
U1l
U1l
uli
ul1l
uis
uis
u20
u20
u20
Uiz
ui7
Uiz
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Sex

Wessex Match 1

EventName
100m
High Jump
Long Jump
100m
High Jump
Javelin
Long Jump
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
100m
200m
Shot Put
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
1500m
300m
Discus
1200m
Long Jump
100m
400m
High Jump
Long Jump
High Jump
200m
High Jump
Long Jump
1500m
400m
Discus
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
100m
Long Jump
100m
400m
Long Jump
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
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Result
13.76
1.47
4.44
14.32
1.45
29.33
3.90
21.38
21.20
5.71
13.11
26.25
5.80
2.20.6
13.00
2.76
169
26.22
4.58.81
45.73
14.74
4.44.65
2.96
15.53
61.20
1.70
5.42
1.40
30.85
1.40
4.15
5.04.20
66.60
18.50
2.11.9
12.13
3.22
223
36.85
13.83
4.37
12.06
55.27
6.28
41.29
40.01
13.17

Position
3A
1A
2A

1B
1A
3B
1B
1B
2B
4B
3A
1B

1A
1A
1B
3B

5A
3A
1B
2A
1A

1B
1B
2B
2B

1A
2A

1A
4A
1A

16/06/2021



Athlete
Oliver Gregory
Oliver Humphrey
Oliver Humphrey
Olivia Rayfield
Olivia Rayfield
Olivia Rayfield
Olivia Rayfield
Olivia Rayfield
Rebecca Thomson
Rebecca Thomson
Reuben Kuijten
Reuben Kuijten
Reuben Kuijten
Reuben Kuijten
Reuben Kuijten
Rory Barclay-Watt
Rufus Davies
Rufus Davies
Rufus Davies
Rufus Davies
Rufus Davies
Seb Simpson
Seb Simpson
Seb Simpson
Suki Humphreys
Suki Humphreys
Suki Humphreys
Toby Clark
Tom Wells
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 17 Men
Zoe Allen
Zoe Allen
Zoe Allen
Zoe Dickson
Zoe Dickson
Zoe Dickson

Age
u20
Uiz
ui7z
U1l
U1l
U1l
U1l
Uil
u20
u20
Uil
ull
uli
ull
Uil
ui3
Uil
U1l
Uil
Uil
ull
uis
uis
uis
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui7z
uiz
ui3
ui3
uis
ui7z
uis
uis
uis
ui3
ui3
ui3
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Sex

Wessex Match 1

EventName
Shot Put
100m Hurdles
Long Jump
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
1500m
1500m
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
1500m
600m
75m
Long Jump
Quadkids Points
Vortex Javelin
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
1500m
Discus
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
100m
200m
Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
Shot Put
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Result Position
11.66
14.99 1A
4.82 2B
2.39.3
13.26
2.82
131
17.39
6.01.96
6.01.96
2.38.9
13.68
2.25
121
23.22
4.46.17 1A
2.12.2
12.53
3.03
180
21.38
34.28 1A
25.11
9.76 2A
13.68 1B
9.91 3A
6.46 1B
4.36.66 3A
27.38 1B
61.76 4
61.35 4
55.89 2
51.88 2
14.12 1B
28.97 2A
9.60 1A
12.17
8.59 2B
4.92

16/06/2021



